

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2054 of 2021

Appellant :- Naresh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Akanksha Gaur

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal,J.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted further three days time to remove the defect shown in the report of stamp reporter.

Put up on 28.6.2021 as fresh.

Order Date :- 21.6.2021

Gss